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Women / 3 / Sr B3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Leigh379
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.775 9.750 9.2259.550 38.300
3 1 3 5 1 

1 

Presley McCoy388
Zero Gravity Leander

9.500 9.625 9.1009.600 37.825
10 2 2 8 2 

2 

Brinly Johnson377
DGA

9.800 9.250 9.2759.450 37.775
1T 6 4 4 3 

3 

Kyra Johnson387
Sunbelt

9.625 8.900 9.6009.625 37.750
6 11 1 1 4 

4 

Cayley Beaumont375
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.600 9.4008.750 37.550
1T 3 15T 2T 5 

5 

Erin Foss382
J & R

9.650 8.975 9.4009.350 37.375
5 10 5 2T 6 

6 

Scarlett Quisenberry391
Crenshaw's

9.475 9.300 9.2008.950 36.925
11 5 13 6 7 

7 

Gianna Brin384
Flipnastics

9.525 9.350 8.9509.025 36.850
8T 4 10T 11T 8 

8 

Valentina Osorio392
Infinity

9.675 8.700 8.9259.275 36.575
4 12 7 13 9 

9 

Alaina Emerson380
TTG

9.600 8.200 8.9009.325 36.025
7 15T 6 14 10 

10 

Ambralee McWhorter383
Olympo

9.325 8.325 9.0759.225 35.950
16 13 8 9 11T

11T

Allison Follis385
RSA

9.300 9.025 8.7008.925 35.950
17 9 14 15T 11T

11T

Ava Babbs390
Infinity

9.400 9.050 9.0508.375 35.875
12T 7T 19 10 13 

13 

Bria Nickell378
The Rock

9.350 9.050 8.9508.475 35.825
15 7T 18 11T 14 

14 

Audrey Hopkins389
Gymnastic World

9.525 7.900 9.1759.050 35.650
8T 18 9 7 15 

15 

Megan Murphy386
Gymnastics Plus

9.250 8.300 8.7008.750 35.000
18T 14 15T 15T 16 

16 

Emma Gonzalez381
Achievers

9.400 8.200 8.2009.025 34.825
12T 15T 10T 18 17 

17 

Ema Allen393
NE TX

9.375 8.150 7.7009.000 34.225
14 17 12 19 18 

18 

Sophia Thomas376
Eagle's Wings-Prospr

9.250 7.750 8.3758.625 34.000
18T 19 17 17 19 

19 
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